
INVITED DRESS REPORT #2
VER. 1 -3/15/20

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

WHATTOSENDUP.SM@GMAIL.COM 1 OF 1

UP DOWN
1:32 PM 2:42 PM

2:42 PM 2:55 AM

12:30 PM

12:45PM

1:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:25 PM

1:32 PM

2:42 PM

2:55 PM

SUNDAY MARCH 15TH 

SCHEDULE

ABSENT/LATE/INJURED

GENERAL NOTES

Half Hour

Fight Call

House Open

HOUSE COUNT

Andy Hall

Ryan Dziedziech

RUN TIME

Talk Back 

TOTAL

14 min.

LIGHTING NOTES:

1) No new notes today, thank you! ✰

TECHNICAL NOTES:

1) Is it possible for props to shred more paper? If not stage management can do so. 

SOUND NOTES:

1) No new notes today, thank you! ✰

1) No new notes today, thank you! ✰

Today we had our second invited dress. The perforance began at 1:32pm and the talk back 
ended at 2:55. The entire performace incuding the talk back ran 84 minutes. The audience 
was filled with diversity today and it clearly made an impact for both audience and actors. 
The cast was able to talk about their experience with the show during the talk back and it was 
very powerful for everyone. 

SCENIC/PROP NOTES:

Top Of Show

Talk Back

GUESTS/FACULTY
Elizabeth VanDyke

70 min.Performance

End of day 

Warm Ups 

Crew Call 18


