# **SUNDAY MARCH 15TH**

RUN TIME	UP	DOWN	TOTAL
Performance	1:32 PM	2:42 PM	70 min.
Talk Back	2:42 PM	2:55 AM	14 min.

SCHEDULE		HOUSE COUNT	
12:30 PM	Crew Call	18	
12:45PM	Warm Ups	ABSENT/LATE/INJURED	
1:00 PM	Half Hour		
1:10 PM	Fight Call	GUESTS/FACULTY	
1:25 PM	House Open	Elizabeth VanDyke	
1:32 PM	Top Of Show	Andy Hall	
2:42 PM	Talk Back	Ryan Dziedziech	
2:55 PM	End of day		

#### **GENERAL NOTES**

Today we had our second invited dress. The perforance began at 1:32pm and the talk back ended at 2:55. The entire performace incuding the talk back ran 84 minutes. The audience was filled with diversity today and it clearly made an impact for both audience and actors. The cast was able to talk about their experience with the show during the talk back and it was very powerful for everyone.

### **SCENIC/PROP NOTES:**

1) Is it possible for props to shred more paper? If not stage management can do so.

#### **TECHNICAL NOTES:**

1) No new notes today, thank you! 🌣

## **SOUND NOTES:**

1) No new notes today, thank you! 🌣

#### **LIGHTING NOTES:**

1) No new notes today, thank you! 🌣